ZIISOR Product Catalogue-400M/470M/490MHz
Note:
1. Below are ZIISOR standard products for 400M/470M/490MHz.
2. ZIISOR offers customization  as well if the standard products cannot fulfill your needs.
For any question,  please contact us at:
Tel.: +86-028-61542639        Email.: support@ziisor.com
Wechat:  coco468479             Whatsapp:  +86 19180530714
No.
Center
frequency
P/N Model No. Category Typical Characteristics Frequency Band Connector Gain
Height/ Size/
Dimension
Photo
1 400MHz 10058 TX400-BLG-55（classic） Fiberglass
Waterproof,  antifreeze,  strong
sealing, and high gain
410-510MHz N-J 6dBi 55cm
2 490MHz 10082 TX490-BLG-120（classic） Fiberglass
Waterproof,  antifreeze,  strong
sealing, and high gain
470-510MHz N-J 8dBi 120cm
3 490MHz 10112 TX490-BLG-12 Fiberglass
Waterproof,  antifreeze,  strong
sealing, and high gain
470-510MHz N-J 2.5dBi 12cm
4 470MHz 10118 TX470-BLG-12 Fiberglass
Waterproof,  antifreeze,  strong
sealing, and high gain
460-480MHz N-J 2.5dBi 12cm
5 470MHz 10111 TX470-BLG-55 Fiberglass
Waterproof,  antifreeze,  strong
sealing, and high gain
450-510MHz N-J 6dBi 55cm
6 490MHz 10119 TX490-BLG-15 Fiberglass
Waterproof,  antifreeze,  strong
sealing, and high gain
445-515MHz N-J 3dBi 15cm
7 470MHz 10120 TX470-BLG-40 Fiberglass
Waterproof,  antifreeze,  strong
sealing, and high gain
455-490MHz N-J 4.5dBi 40cm
8 490MHz 10121 TX490-BLG-40 Fiberglass
Waterproof,  antifreeze,  strong
sealing, and high gain
475-515MHz N-J 4.5dBi 40cm
9 490MHz 30199 TX490-JZ-5 Rubber
Small size, high cost-effectiveness,
and elbows
470-510MHz SMA-J 2dBi 50mm
10 490MHz 30200 TX490-JW-5 Rubber
Small size, high cost-effectiveness,
and elbows
470-510MHz SMA-J 2dBi 48mm
11 490MHz 30310 TX490-JK-11 Rubber High cost-effectiveness,  bendable 470-510MHz SMA-J 2.5dBi 110mm
12 490MHz 20118 TX490-JKD-20（classic） Rubber
High cost-effectiveness,  pure
copper oscillator with inner core,
high efficiency
470-510MHz SMA-J 3.5dBi 200mm
13 490MHz 20075 TX490-JKD-20P Rubber
Balanced feeding,  higher
efficiency,  bendable,  knife shaped
470-510MHz SMA-J 4dBi 200mm
14 470MHz 20061 TX470-JKD-20 Rubber
High cost-effectiveness,  pure
copper oscillator with inner core,
high efficiency
460-480MHz SMA-J 3.5dBi 200mm
15 470MHz 30049 TX470-JZR-9（classic） Rubber
Small size, high cost-effectiveness,
soft rubber stick
460-480MHz SMA-J 3dBi 90mm
16 470MHz 30035 TX470-JZLW-15 Rubber Integrated waterproofing 460-480MHz IPXE 3dBi
height165mm ，
Feeder length150mm
17 470MHz 30142 TX470-JKS-IPX20 Cabinet Integrated waterproofing 461-476MHz IPX 1代 3dBi
height 165mm，
Feeder length 150mm
18 490MHz 30036 TX490-JZLW-15（classic） Cabinet Integrated waterproofing 470-510MHz IPXE 3dBi
height165mm ，
Feeder length150mm
19 490MHz 30348+ TX490-XPL10 Magnetic
High cost-effectiveness  and
flexible installation
470-510MHz SMA-J 2.5dBi
124*30mm
Optional  suction cup base
size and extension cable
length
20 490MHz 30349+ TX490-XPL12 Magnetic
High cost-effectiveness  and
flexible installation
470-510MHz SMA-J 3dBi
148*30mm
Optional  suction cup base
size and extension cable
length
21 490MHz 20124+ TX490-XPL28 Magnetic
High cost-effectiveness  and
flexible installation
470-510MHz SMA-J 4dBi
308*30mm
Optional  suction cup base
size and extension cable
length
22 490MHz 30390 TX490-TH-3 Spring Antenna Low cost, built-in spring / weld 1dBi 37mm
23 490MHz 30293 TX490-TH-29Z Spring Antenna Low cost, built-in spring / weld 1dBi 29mm
24 470MHz 20132 TH470-TH-28W Spring Antenna Low cost, built-in spring / weld 1dBi 28mm